
GRADE 10-12 EXAM SCHEDULE JANUARY 2024

Wednesday, Jan 10 9:00 – 12:00 p.m. English Language Arts 30-1/30-2 Part A (Dip)

Thursday, Jan 18 9:00 – 12:00 p.m. Social Studies 20-2 MC (VEP)

Friday, Jan 19 9:00 – 12:00 p.m. English Language Arts 10-1 MC (VEP)

Monday, Jan 22 9:00 – 12:00 p.m. Math 30-1 (Dip)

Math 30-2 (Dip)

Tuesday, Jan 23 9:00 – 12:00 p.m. English Language Arts 30-1/30-2 Part B (Dip)

Math 10-3 (VEP)

Wednesday, Jan 24 9:00 – 12:00 p.m. English Language Arts 20-1/20-2

Social Studies 20-2 Written (VEP)

English Language Arts 10-1 Written (VEP)

Thursday, Jan 25 9:00 – 12:00 p.m. Social Studies 10-1/10-2

Biology 30 (Dip)

Friday, Jan 26 9:00 – 12:00 a.m. Math 20-1/20-2 /20-3

Chemistry 30 (Dip)

Monday, Jan 29 9:00 – 12:00 a.m. Science 10

Science 14/24

Chemistry 20

Physics 30 (Dip)

Tuesday, Jan 30 9:00 – 12:00 a.m. CTS Final Exams

Exam make-up day (pre-arranged only)

Science 30 (Dip)

Friday, Feb 2 Digital Report Cards Released

There will be tutorials scheduled by teachers prior to the exam on days after the last day of

regular classes. Classroom teachers will provide further details.

Attendance for tutorials is highly recommended.

Last day of regular classes for Grade 12 will be Friday, January 19th

Last day of regular classes for Grade 10&11 will be Tuesday, January 23rd


